

2025 AAEA & WAEA Joint Annual Meeting, July 27-29 Sheraton Denver Downtown Hotel, Denver, CO Registration Form

Registrant Information (please print clearly)

Name (First, MI, Last):			
Affiliation:			
Name to appear on badge (If different from			
Address:			
	Country:		
Daytime Phone:	Email:		
Membership: AAEA Non-member			
Update my records with the above mailing Emergency Contact (Optional):	address (AAEA members on	ly): \square Work Address \square Home Address	
	Relationship:	Phone Number:	
☐ I require special accommodation to full Details:			
☐ I have dietary restrictions (e.g. vegetari Details:	an, gluten-free, peanut aller		
\square I am willing to serve as a moderator for			

Registration Fees: Join AAEA or renew your membership to get the discounted registration rate by visiting http://www.aaea.org/membership.

Registration Type	Early on or before May 31	Advanced June 1 - July 18	On-Site July 19 and after	Total
Professional Member	\$475	\$560	\$635	\$
Professional Non-member	\$650	\$720	\$795	\$
Senior Member	\$365	\$450	\$525	\$
Senior Non-member	\$505	\$580	\$655	\$
Graduate Student Member	\$105	\$140	\$180	\$
Graduate Student Non-member	\$300	\$335	\$380	\$
Guest Registration*	\$75 per guest	\$75 per guest	\$75 per guest	\$
Guest Name(s):				

^{*}Guest registration is intended for those **not** professionally in or a student of the fields of agricultural or applied economics, or any related discipline. A guest must be registered under an existing AAEA member's registration. Guest fees include the welcome reception, plenary sessions, and all concurrent sessions (Guests under the age of 16 are free, and don't need to register).

Cancellation: Cancellations of meeting registrations are subject to a \$50 processing fee. After July 3, no refunds will be given for meeting registrations or special event tickets. To cancel your Annual Meeting registration and/or special event tickets, contact the AAEA Business Office at (414) 918-3190 or info@aaea.org. Website: www.aaea.org. If AAEA cancels the meeting any paid meeting registration fees will be fully refunded.

SATUR	TURDAY, July 26: PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOPS		Registration Fee		Total
PC11	BEER Section Industry Engagement Tour; 12:00 pm – 6:00 pm (departing at 11:30 am)				\$
been madely engagement roar, relico pin cloopin (acparting at 12			\$100 \$55		Т
PC13	AAEA Teaching Academy; 8:00 am – 5:00 pm		\$55 ECP & Students: \$30		\$
PC14	Leadership Development for Agricultural and Applied Economics 8:00 am – 4:30 pm		\$60		
PC15	The New Economics of Food Security & Nutrition 8:30 am – 5:00 pm		\$50 \$		
MONE	DAY, July 28 Lectures & Luncheons 11:30 am – 1:00 pm				
SP31	Extension Section Speaker & Luncheon		\$87 \$		\$
SP32	COSBAE, CWAE and Africa Speaker Series & Luncheon		\$87		\$
	ESDAY, July 30 POST-CONFERENCE WORKSHOPS Tour	l l			I
PC51	Extension Section Agricultural Tour; 8:00 am – 4:30 pm		\$100		\$
PC52	Honoring the Career and Contributions of Richard E. Just; 8:00 am – 5:00 pm		\$40		
PC53	Reducing the Labor of Beginning Agricultural Labor Economics Research: An Introduction to the AAEA Labor Economics Section 9:00 am – 4:30 pm		\$60		\$
	Trust	l l			I
Develo	Would you like to contribute \$25 to the Student and Early Career Professional Travel and Development category of the AAEA Trust? Your contribution helps fund travel grants for graduate students and early career professionals to attend the Annual Meeting.		\$25 \$		
	care & Accessibility Fund	ı	<u> </u>		
	you like to contribute to the Child Care Fund to aid those in need of on-site childcare ttending the Annual Meeting?	□ Yes	If ye	s, how muc	h: \$
	RAND TOTAL:		Ś		
price to a particular As a par	committed to the "True Cost Pledge." The Association attests that the fee associated with cover that event. Dearticipant of the AAEA Annual Meeting, I agree to the terms and conditions as connent and Code of Conduct Policy (must agree before registration is accepted). Victoricipant of the AAEA Annual Meeting, I agree to release and hold harmless AAEes, agents, managers, trustees, affiliates and/or other representatives from any or injury that might arise or result from, or relate to, now and in the future, my disease. Read the complete Meeting Agreement and Release here.	outlined ew full EA, its y and a	I in the policy has been been been been been been been bee	AAEA Anti- nere. , directors, cy loss, clai	officers, m,
Paym o Card N	ent Information: ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ American Express ☐ Discover umber: Express ☐ Discover cas printed on card (please print):				

Return completed form to: AAEA Registration ● 555 E. Wells Street, Suite 1100 ● Milwaukee, WI 53202-3823 with check or money order (Checks must be made payable to AAEA in U.S. dollars and drawn on a U.S. bank. Money orders accepted in U.S. dollars only). Fax credit card registrations to (414) 276-3349

Questions? Contact the AAEA Business Office at (414) 918-3190 or info@aaea.org